
Basic information

2013/0010(COD)

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision procedure)
Regulation

Procedure completed

FLEGT licensing scheme for imports of timber into the EU: aligning the 
Regulation with the TFEU (Commission delegated and implementing 
powers)

Subject

3.10.11 Forestry policy
3.70.01 Protection of natural resources: fauna, flora, nature, wildlife, 
countryside; biodiversity
6.20.02 Export/import control, trade defence, trade barriers
6.30 Development cooperation

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

  INTA International Trade WINKLER Iuliu (PPE) 20/02/2013

Shadow rapporteur

LANGE Bernd (S&D)

BEARDER Catherine (ALDE)

JADOT Yannick (Verts/ALE)

ZAHRADIL Jan (ECR)

MURPHY Paul (GUE/NGL)

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

  DEVE Development STRIFFLER Michèle (PPE) 14/03/2013

  ENVI Environment, Public Health and Food Safety The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  AGRI Agriculture and Rural Development The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

Council of the 
European Union

Council configuration Meetings Date

Foreign Affairs 3311 2014-05-08

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/39725
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/1909
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96955
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96740
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/23712
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/97344
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96860
http://www.consilium.europa.eu
http://www.consilium.europa.eu
http://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/council-eu/configurations/fac?lang=EN
https://www.consilium.europa.eu/en/meetings/calendar/?Category=meeting&Page=1&daterange=&dateFrom=2014-05-08&dateTo=2014-05-08


European 
Commission

Commission DG Commissioner

Environment POTOČNIK Janez

http://ec.europa.eu/
http://ec.europa.eu/
https://commission.europa.eu/about/departments-and-executive-agencies/environment_en

